Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 41
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/12/2023
TIME: 08:26 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11617326

05/12/2023 08:09 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 11617326

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 6668
0.28 7688
0.43 2284
0.65 5733
0.83 12844
1.36 45210
1.42 838398
3142369

%

5.6

3:00

Area
28708
33055
15578
46815
138991
186405
2692818

Area%
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